RESOURCE SITUATION 15 Jan 2018

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Sierra Leone
Project No.: 200938 Single Country PRRO
Project Title: Rebuilding food & nutrition security & strengthening disaster management

Project Duration: 01 Jun 2016 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

34,133,669
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
CANADA 2,839,124
ECOWAS 565,000
JAPAN 8,053,916
SIERRA LEONE, THE REPUBLIC OF 3,663,830
STOCK TRANSFER 453,198
U.K. 3,756,921
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 100,000
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 221,116
Gross Needs Funded: 19,653,106
% Gross Needs Funded: 57.6%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 14,480,563

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

8.32
1.66
23.60
10.73
1.33
11.01
0.29
0.65

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200938


