RESOURCE SITUATION

15 Jan 2018



Recipient Country: Sierra Leone

Project No.: 200938 Single Country PRRO

Project Title: Rebuilding food & nutrition security & strengthening disaster management

Project Duration: 01 Jun 2016 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

34,133,669

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
CANADA	2,839,124	8.32
ECOWAS	565,000	1.66
JAPAN	8,053,916	23.60
SIERRA LEONE, THE REPUBLIC OF	3,663,830	10.73
STOCK TRANSFER	453,198	1.33
U.K.	3,756,921	11.01
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	100,000	0.29
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	221,116	0.65

Gross Needs Funded: 19,653,106

% Gross Needs Funded: 57.6%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 14,480,563

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.